DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
February, 2023 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBD1405/D
Small Signal Diodes
MMBD1401, MMBD1403,

conditions.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBD1401 3000 / Tape & Reel
SOT−23
CASE 318BM
MARKING DIAGRAM
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
MMBD1403 3000 / Tape & ReelSOT−23
(Pb−Free)
SOT−23
CASE 318−08
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
1
XXM�
�
XX = Specific Device Code
XX = 29/32/33/34
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Package
1401 1403
1404
1
3
21
2
2
3
3
3
1
2NC
1405
1
MMBD1404 3000 / Tape & ReelSOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMBD1405 3000 / Tape & ReelSOT−23
(Pb−Free)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.